
9.5 ROOF MOUNT TFT LCD MONITOR



1
2
3
4

5

6

7

8



1.Negative adjustment

Press to adjust the values negatively

2.MENU:Activate OSD Menu.

Press it and it will shows:

BRIGHTNESS-SATURATION-HUE-

MODE SELECT-

CONTRAST- VOLUME-

SOURCE INPUT

3.Positive adjustment

Press it to adjust the values positively.

4.        :Power On/Off

Press it to turn On/Off the monitor.

5. IR Sensor

6.Dome lights

7.Press it to release the monitor.

8.IR transmitter 

S c r e e n s i z e :

S y s t e m :

D i s p l a y M e t h o d :

D i s p l a y r a t i o :

D i s p l a y s i z e :

P o w e r s u p p l y :

P o w e r c o n s u m p t i o n :

9 . 5 i n c h

P A L & N T S C

T F T A c t i v e m a t r i x s y s t e m

1 6 : 9

2 7 6 x 2 3 3 m m

D C 1 2 V ( + / - 1 0 % )

1 4 W

Metal mounting plate                 Remote control             Mounting screws

Instruction manual                                
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